
 

  

ECO-MOUVEMENTS EMERGENTS: 

LES NOUVEAUX DEFIS DE L'ACTIVISME 

URBAIN ET RURAL EN 

EUROPE ET AILLEURS 

EMERGING ECO-MOVEMENTS: 

NEW CHALLENGES OF URBAN AND 

RURAL ACTIVISM 

IN EUROPE AND BEYOND 

 

MONDAY, 30TH NOVEMBER 2015 

10.00 – 18.00 
 

 

II. Workshop of the EASA Network “Anthropology and Social Movements” 

 
Ecole des Hautes Etudes en Sciences Sociales, EHESS – équipe Tram (Transformations Radicales des Mondes Contemporains) of 

IIAC (Institut Interdisciplinaire d'Anthropologie du Contemporain), CNRS (Centre National pour la Recherche Scientifique),  

59 rue Pouchet, 75017 Paris (Near main entrance, will be indicated) 
 

 

 

    10.00 Welcome and introduction 

10.30 Panel One  

10.30 Valeria Siniscalchi, Ecole des Hautes Etudes en Sciences Sociales, Marseille 

“Food Activism: Changing practices, rethinking the economic models” 

11.00 Nadia Breda, University of Florence,  

“Les quatre écologies de l’agriculture «homéodynamique»” 

11.30 to 11.45 Coffee Break 

11.45 Georgeta Stoica, University of Perpignan 

“Saint George et le dragon. Une histoire de protection de l'environnement, activisme et échec” 

12.15 Concluding Discussion 

12.45- 14.30 Lunch Break 
 

14.30 Panel Two 

14.30 Sílvia Gómez, Autonomous University of Barcelona 

“Activism and sustainable economies: food values in self-managed organic food supply chains in Catalonia” 

15.00 Livia Cahn, Université Saint Louis, Brussels 

“The stories we tell: vignettes in ethnography” 

15.30 Andrea Ravenda, University of Perugia 

“’We must defend our land’. Ethnography of ‘No coal’ movement in Brindisi (Southern Italy)” 

16.00 Coffee break 

16.10 Sinem Kavak, Bogazici University 

“A Comparative Spatio-Economic Analysis of Water Struggles in Rural Turkey” 

16.40 Concluding Discussion 

17.10 Key Note Lecture 

 Ana Aparicio, Northwestern University, Evanston (IL) 

17.40 Final discussion 

 

 

The workshop is organised by the Network “Anthropology and Social Movements”  
of the European Association of Social Anthropologists (EASA), 

coordinated by Alexander Koensler (Queen’s University Belfast) and Elena Apostoli Cappello (Tram – IIAC, Ecole des 
Hautes Etudes en Sciences Sociales, Paris). 




